
 
 

FIG SER FIG/SER. PART PART QTY 

NO. NO. NO. NO. NAME 
  

5     184.34.001 DRIVING WHEEL 254 

5 1 F5S1 GB/T6170-M12 NUT M12 8 

5 2 F5S2 GB/T93-12 WASHER 12 8 

5 3 F5S3 GB97.1-12 WASHER 12 6 

5 4 F5S4 184.34.101-2 BALLAST 2 

5 5 F5S5 220.34.011 RIM W8×24 2 

5 6 F5S6 184.34.104 SPOKE 2 

5 7 F5S7 GB/T12-M12×85 BOLT M12×85 6 

5 8 F5S8 GB/T2979-9.5-24 TYRE 9.5-24 2 

5 9 F5S9 GB/T2979-9.5-24 TUBE 9.5-24 2 

5 10 F5S10 GB/T5782-M14×75 BOLT M14×75 8 

5 11 F5S11 160.34.103-2 COVER 2 

5 12 F5S12 160.34.102-2 HUB 2 

5 13 F5S13 GB/T93-1987 WASHER 14 20 

5 14 F5S14 GB/T6170-M14 NUT M14 20 

5 15 F5S15 GB/T97.1-14 WASHER 14 12 

5 16 F5S16 GB/T5783-M14×30 BOLT M14×30 12 

5 17 F5S17 GB/T5782-M14×70 BOLT M14×70 12 

5 18 F5S18 GB/T75-M12×42 STOP SCREW M12×42 2 

 


